Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 27

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

@ a

161dl =2
(] 1610 ml
() 16,11
(] 1610 cl
(J 0,161 hl

d  105cl="7
() 1,051
(] 1054l
(] 0,105
() 1050 ml

249cl=7?
() 249 ml
() 0,249 d
(] 0,02491
(] 2,49l

d) 540 cl =?
(] 0,054 hi

() 5,44l
() 0,54 hi

(] 54l

ik

b)

b)

11,7¢cl =2
(] 0,217 dl
(J 1270 ml
() 1174l
(] 0,117

2251=7
() 225cl
(] 2,25 hi
(] 2250 d
() 2250 cl

39dl =7
(] 0,039 h
(J 3900 ml
() 39000 ml
(J 390¢cl

204 dl = ?
(] 20400 ml
() 20,41
() 2,04 hl
() 2040 cl

c)

1020dl =7

(] 1021
() 0,102 hl

() 10200 cl
() 1,02 h

380 ml = ?
(] 384l
(] 381
(] 0,381
(] 3.8cl

2020 ml = ?
(] 20,2cl
(J 0,202 hl
() 2,021
() 20,2 dl

1100 cl =7

() 111
(] 0,11 hl

() 11dl
() 11000 ml
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Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 27

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

161dl =2
(] 1610 ml
4 16,11
[>¢| 1610 cl
[ 0,161 hl

105 ¢l = ?
D 1,051
X 10,5 dl
(J) 0,1051
> 1050 ml

249cl=7?
¢ 249 ml
(] 0,249 dl
(] 0,02491

X 2,49 dl

540 ¢l = ?
5 0,054 hl
() 5,44
(] 0,54 hl
4 541

b)

b)

11,7cl =7
(] 0,217 dl
(] 11270 ml
4 1,17 di
> 0,117

2251=7
() 225cl
(] 2,25 hi
(] 2250 d

12{] 2250 cl

39dl =2
% 0,039 hl
5 3900 ml
() 39000 mi
> 390 cl

204 dl =2
5 20400 mi
5 20,41
(] 2,04l
>4 2040 cl

c)

f)

c)

f)

1020dl =7
] 1021

() 0,102 hl
> 10200 cl
> 1,02 hl

380 ml =?
X 3,8dl
O 381
X 0,381
(] 3.8cl

2020 ml = ?
(] 20,2cl
(J 0,202 hl
34 2,021
34 20,2 dl

1100 ¢l = ?
D4 111
> 0,11 hl
() 11dl
[>{ 11000 ml
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